CHARDONNAY

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHENIN BLANC

GERWURZTRAMINER

BLANC de NOIR

MERLOT

SHIRAZ/SYRAH
PINOTAGE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

RED BLEND

BORDEAUX BLEND
CAPE BLEND

BRUT

BRUT

BRUT ROSE
BLANC DE BLANCS

UNFORTIFIED
FORTIFIED

-WINE LIST-

| Paul Cluver

| Groot Constantia

| Diemersdal (Unwooded)
| Fryers Cove Doringbay

| DeWald Heyns Weathered Hands

| Altydgedacht

| Waterford Estate - Rose Mary

| Dieu Donne

| Groote Post

| Eagles Nest

| Kleinood Tamboerskloof

| Diemersfontein Carpe Diem
| Bon Courage

| Boekenhoutskloof Chocolate Block
| Painted Wolf Peleton Rouge

| Rupert & Rothschild Classique

| Flagstone Dragon Tree

| Warwick Three Cape Ladies

| Simonsig Kaapse Vonke

| Bon C Jac Bruere Reserve
| L'ormarins NV

| Pierre Jourdan

| Quoin Rock Vine Dried Sauvignon Blanc

| Nuy — White Muscadel

R500
R475
R185
R230

R325

R151.50

R225

R300
R285
R425
R525
R425
R225

R450
R250
R450
R270
R400

R300.00
R400.00
R295.00
R485.00

R 351.00
R 225.50

WHITE

GERWURZTRAMINER

ROSF’

RED

RED BLENDS

SPARKLING - MCC

DESSERT

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Availability cannot always be guaranteed.




CHARDONNAY
SAUVIGNON BLANC
CHENIN BLANC

PINOTAGE ROSF’

MERLOT
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
SHIRAZ

ROSE’

Darling

-HOUSE WINE-

| Glenelly Unwooded
| Kaapzicht
| Alvi’s Drift Signature

| Delheim

| Villeira
| De Krans
| Anura Pinotage

| Kloovenburg Brut Rose

| Sauvignon Blanc
| Rose
| Shiraz

R165.00
R165.00
R135.00

R185.00

R195.00
R165.00
R165.00

R225.00

R155.00
R155.00
R155.00

WHITE

ROSF’

RED

SPARKLING

DE-Alcoholised

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Availability cannot always be guaranteed.




CHARDONNAY
SAUVIGNON BLANC
CHENIN BLANC

PINOTAGE ROSE’

MERLOT
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
BLEND

BRUT ROSFE’

UNFORTIFIED
FORTIFIED

Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Availability cannot always be guaranteed.

-WINE BY THE GLASS-

| Glenelly Unwooded R55.00
|Nitida R55.00
| Alvis Drift Signature R40.00
| Delheim Pinotage Rosé R55.00
| Villeira R55.00
| De Krans R45.00
| Anura Pinotage Shiraz R50.00
| Kloovenburg R60.00

| Quoin Rock Vine Dried Sauvignon Blanc 2011 R 65.00
| Nuy — White Muscadel 2011 R 30.00

WHITE

ROSF’

RED

SPARKLING

DESSERT




